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Red Division

Rhubarb
1Silver Bullets
Whack
Mustards

Blue Division

Orchids of Asia
Ghost Company
Lunatic Fringe 4sf
Ballbusters 9

White Division

Bspecial
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX26U
Dunny66
DSFLEX

Total Points

Ghost Company
Orchids of Asia
Lunatic Fringe 4sf
Dunny66
Rhubarb

Bspecial
Ballbusters 9

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX26U
1Silver Bullets
DSFLEX

Whack

Mustards

w L T PCT DIV PF
3 0 O 1.000 3-0 378.40
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 331.45
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 312.80
0 3 0 0.000 0-3 292.35
w L T PCT DIV PF
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 455.80
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 446.95
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 418.75
0 3 0 0.000 0-3 374.05
w L T PCT DIV PF
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 368.00
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 361.80
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 392.75
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 316.05

470.55

455.80

418.75

410.65

401.90

387.05

374.05

361.80

331.45

316.05

312.80

292.35
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PA
308.05
298.90
355.00
353.05

PA
382.30
438.30
472.25
402.70

PA
322.00
327.90
388.05
400.65

PTS
401.90
331.45
312.80
292.35

PTS
455.80
470.55
418.75
374.05

PTS
387.05
361.80
410.65
316.05
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